P R I C E  L I S T
Effective Date: March 1, 2016
Ta
b
le
s
+
 S

CAMEO
Cameo Tables
HOW TO ORDER EXAMPLES
QTY MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION EXAMPLE
TOP 1 91-4296RT Top Material W
Finish/Color EW
Edge Profile C2
Grommet/Power/
Data Location
EL
BASES 2 01-2028TB Finish EW
PORTS 2 01-OASISMA
TELECOM
PLATE
1 01-ABLAB
MOBILE
CART
1 91-2436SV Top Material P
Finish/Color EW
Edge Profile C2
Pull ALB
Back Panel
Grommet
1-GRMT
Grommet Color Black
VENEER (W) OPTIONS
Veneer features UVAdvantage, an ultra-violet finish, on all exposed
surfaces by utilizing roll-coat UV technology
AW Artisan Walnut HW Harvest Walnut
CO Columbian Walnut LW Legacy Walnut
DFW Dark Forest Walnut MW Mahogany Walnut
EW Espresso
HPL (P) LAMINATE
WOODGRAIN
CO Columbian Walnut MW Mahogany Walnut
EW Espresso
EDGE PROFILES
C2 Jefferson
R Arlington
PULL OPTIONS
ARA Arlington A, Brass ALB Liberty, Aluminum
ARB Arlington B, Brass WLM Wilmington, Brass
JEF Jefferson, Brass
GROMMET/POWER/DATA OPTIONS & LOCATIONS
See Options on Pages 55 to 60; See Locations Starting on Page 230
LOCKING DOORS
Locking doors are available on specific units, where noted. You must
specify WITH LOCKING when ordering and add upcharge.
72”W Units $ 90
36”W Units $ 71
18”W Units $ 54
CERTIFICATIONS & COMPLIANCE
• ETL Environmental Certification
• BIFMA level® Certified
• BIFMA Compliant® Certified
• TSCA Title VI (formerly CARB) Compliance
• US Green Building’s LEED® Contribution
Jefferson (C2) Arlington (R)
Liberty (ALB)
Aluminum - 41/4”
Wilmington (WLM)
Antique Brass - 51/4”
Jefferson (JEF)
Antique Brass - 51/4”
Arlington A (ARA)
Antique Brass - 51/4”
Arlington B (ARB)
Antique Brass - 51/4”
8% Price Increase Effective Feb 14
47
SIN 33721
STATEMENT OF LINE
CAMEO